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Name of the Student 
N. Pravallika 

List of Students participated in certificate course - 2020 -Z1 

M.Raj Kumar 
N. Sushanth 

G.Pawan Kumar 
B.Gowtham Kumar 

Ch. Bharath Kumar 
K. Sandeep 

V. Alex 
N. JyothiVarshini 
J. Gopi 
K. Sandeep 

Sk.Shaheena 
Z.Gurappadu 
Sk. JaniBasha 

E. Ratna Kumar 
D. Sudheer 
B. Chinni 
A. Prabhavati 
V. Yamini 

M. RojaRamani 
J. Divya 
Y. Keethana 

K. ChennaKrishnaiah 
Ch. Ashok Kumar 
Ch. VenkateswaraRao 
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Name of the Student 
B. NagendraBabu 

List of Students participated in certificate course - 2020 -21 

G. Charan Sundar Raj 
T. VidyaSagar 
V. PrabhuTeja 
A. Nagendra Vicky 
K. Ramesh 
J. SaiTeja 
G. Priscilla 

G.KeerthanaPushpalatha 
Ch.NagaRaju 
S Presheela 

BAbhinay 
T.Ramesh Reddy 
T.RatnaKrupama 
D Ramya 
K Manasa 
P Amesh 
B.NikhilAnandVardhan 
NElishBabu 

V Manoj 
B Samuel 

B.Sahrudaya 
T.Asha 

M.Stevenson 
N.ElishBabu 

N.Dileep Kumar 
P.YesuBabu 

P.Vijay 
P.Meghanakumari 
P.GokulSrikanth 
P.Prasanna Kumar 
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